LTR 330 7,49 to

LKW Buhne
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Bauart
Arbeitshohe
Plattformhohe

Reichweite max. (lastenabhangig)
Tragfahigkeit max.
KorbgroRe

Korb drehbar
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthdhe
Abstutzbreite

Eigengewicht

Antrieb
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LKW Buhne bis 7,49 to
33,0m
31,0m
21,2 m
320 kg

0,86mx 1,70 m
ja

8,79 m

2,54 m

3,56 m
variabel

7490 kg
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